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2022 MHSA State Swim Meet
Great Falls High School Pool 25 yards

Team Rankings

Boys - Team Scores - Class AA Division

School

Missoula Sentinel

Glacier High School

Great Falls High School
Billings West High School
Gallatin High School
Missoula Hellgate
Bozeman High School
Missoula Big Sky Loyola
Butte High School

Helena High School
Billings Skyview High School
Flathead High School
Helena Capital High School
CM Russell High School
Billings Senior High School
Belgrade High School

Missoula Sentinel

Glacier High School

Great Falls High School
Billings West High School
Gallatin High School
Missoula Hellgate
Bozeman High School
Missoula Big Sky Loyola
Butte High School

Helena High School
Billings Skyview High School
Flathead High School
Helena Capital High School
CM Russell High School
Billings Senior High School
Belgrade High School

Total

Points

207
177
141
118
117
110
81
62
53
48
48
33
31
28
26
23



