2022 MHSA State Swim Meet Great Falls High School Pool 25 yards Team Rankings

Boys - Team Scores - Class AA Division

Place	School		Points
1	Missoula Sentinel	Missoula Sentinel	207
2	Glacier High School	Glacier High School	177
3	Great Falls High School	Great Falls High School	141
4	Billings West High School	Billings West High School	118
5	Gallatin High School	Gallatin High School	117
6	Missoula Hellgate	Missoula Hellgate	110
7	Bozeman High School	Bozeman High School	81
8	Missoula Big Sky Loyola	Missoula Big Sky Loyola	62
9	Butte High School	Butte High School	53
10	Helena High School	Helena High School	48
10	Billings Skyview High School	Billings Skyview High School	48
12	Flathead High School	Flathead High School	33
13	Helena Capital High School	Helena Capital High School	31
14	CM Russell High School	CM Russell High School	28
15	Billings Senior High School	Billings Senior High School	26
16	Belgrade High School	Belgrade High School	23

Total 1,303.00